F0500006126

	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	· ,	
- Billion	ľ	
	• · <u> </u>	
ه میلیسیسیسی او با او ا مراجع میلیسیسیسی او ا	Office Use On!	У
مەربىي مەربىي مەربىي		

۲



09/13/05--01020--003 ****87.50**

100121 P # 47 · 1

NND

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

Executive Lending, INC. (Name of corporation - must include suffix) SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

\$

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

1000 VANCE
(Name of Person)
Golden Beer Recity, LLC (Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)
11684 US HWY ONE
(Address)
North Parlin Bacch, FL 33408
(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

TODO VANCE	at (56	1 707-	5822		r - 3 	
(Name of Person)		a Code & Daytime	Telephone Nu	mber)	12 103	ی ۲ ۲
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399		Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRES ration Section on of Corporati ox 6327 assee, FL 323	ons .	Lh in C	
Enclosed is a check for the followi	ng amount:					
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.7	5 Filing Fee &	🗇 \$78.75 Filing F	°ee & □\$8	87.50 Filin	g Fee,	

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

ung ee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 28, 2005

TODD VANCE GOLDNE BEER REALTY, LLC 11684 US HWY ONE NORTH PALM BEACH, FL 33408

SUBJECT: EXECUTIVE LENDING, INC. Ref. Number: W05000044751

We have received your document for EXECUTIVE LENDING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 105A00059089

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINES IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	Executive Lending Incom	roorated	
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	D," "COMPANY," "CORPORATIO	N,"
	Executive Lending Services, (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	INC.	
		e adopted for the purpose of transacti	ng business in Florida)
2.	South Carolina 3	·	
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if app	olicable)
4.		NIA	
	(Date of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease t	o exist or "perpetual")
6.	NIA		
		in Florida, if prior to registration)	5a. 3
	-	1502, F.S., to determine penalty liabil	iny)
7	188 Blalock Rocci - Boiling (Principal office add	Springe, SC 29316	
	(Principal office ad	dress)	
	SAME AS above	<u>e </u>	
	(Current mailing ad	dress)	
8	Ociciwate and Fund Martance	locars	No E
0.	Origiwate once Funce Mortgage (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or c	country to be carried out in state of Fl	orida)
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	975 😏
	Name: TODD VANCE		Ū
Of	fice Address: 11684 US HWY ONE		
	North Palm Beach	, Florida 33408	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

ţ

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS		
Chairman:		
Address:		
Vice Chairman:		
Address:		
Director:		
Address:		
Director:		
Address:		
B. OFFICERS		
President: TOOD VANCE		
Address: 11684 US HWY ONE North Palm Beach, FL 33408		
		•••••
Vice President: Sherry Johnson Address: 188 Blalock Rocal		
Boiling Springs, SC 29816		
Secretary: Chergl Metznlf	<u> </u>	1. P
Address: 188 BLALOCK Rocal - Boiling Springs, SC 29316	Ē	
Treasurer: Michael Nicklaus		
Address: 11684 US HWY ONE		

İ

1

ł

.

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13	Joele Um-		
	(Signature of Director of	or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
14	TODO VANLE	President	

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby certify that:

EXECUTIVE LENDING, INC.,

a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on October 21st, 1998, and having a perpetual duration unless otherwise indicated below, has as of the date hereof filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Secretary of State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the Corporation that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to section 33-14-210 of the South Carolina Code, and that the corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date hereof.

U Æ Ę

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 20th day of July, 2005.

Mark Hammond, Secretary of State

Note. This certificate does not contain any representation concerning fees or taxes owed by the Corporation to the South Carolina Tax Commission or whether the Corporation has filed the annual reports with the Tax Commission I if it is important to know whether the Corporation has paid all taxes due to the State of South Carolina, and has filed the annual reports, a certificate of compliance must be obtained from the Tax Commission.